
 

            
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

University Name UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI PERUGIA 
 

Erasmus Code I PERUGIA01 
 

Erasmus Charter for Higher 
Education (ECHE) Code 
 

29425-LA-1-2014-1-IT-E4AKA1-ECHE 

Chancellor of the Università 
degli Studi di Perugia 

Prof. Franco Moriconi 
 
Piazza dell’Università, 1  
06123 Perugia – Italy 
University website: http://www.unipg.it 
 

Deputy for International 
Relations 
 

Prof.ssa Elena Stanghellini 
E-mail: elena.stanghellini@unipg.it 
 

Deputy for Cooperation to 
Development  
 

Prof. Fabio Maria Santucci 
E-mail: fabiomaria.santucci@unipg.it 

International Relations 
Office, European Community 
Programmes and 
International Cooperation 
 
- Bilateral Agreements 
 
- Teaching and Staff Mobility 

Head of the International Relations Office  
Sonia Trinari 
 
Piazza dell’Università, 1  
06123 Perugia - Italy 
 
Tel:  +39 075 5852106 
Fax: +39 075 5852209 
E-mail: area.relint@unipg.it 
Web: http://www.unipg.it/en 
 
Open to the public: 
Monday/Wednesday/Friday from 11:00 to 13:00 
Tuesday from 15:00 to 17:00   
 

Student Mobility Office 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head of the Student Mobility Office 
Alessandra Tunno 
 
Piazza dell’Università, 1 
06123 Perugia - Italy 
 
Tel:  +39 075 5855173 
Fax: +39 075 5852352 
E-mail: servizio.outgoing@unipg.it  
E-mail: servizio.incoming@unipg.it  
 
Open to the public: 
Monday/Wednesday/Friday from 11:00 to 13:00 
Tuesday from 15:00 to 17:00   
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DEPARTMENTS 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS COORDINATOR 

CHIMICA, BIOLOGIA E BIOTECNOLOGIE 
CHEMISTRY, BIOLOGY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 

 
Prof.ssa Stefania Pasqualini 
E-mail: stefania.pasqualini@unipg.it 
Tel: +39 075 585 6413 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS COORDINATOR 

ECONOMIA 
ECONOMICS 

 
Prof. Simone Terzani 
E-mail: segreteria.erasmuseconomia@unipg.it 
Tel: +39 075 585 5077 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS COORDINATOR 

FILOSOFIA, SCIENZE SOCIALI, UMANE E DELLA 
FORMAZIONE 
PHILOSOPHY, SOCIAL SCIENCES AND 
EDUCATION  

 
Prof. Marco Moschini 
E-mail: marco.moschini@unipg.it 
Tel: +39 075 585 4929 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS COORDINATOR 

FISICA E GEOLOGIA 
PHYSICS AND GEOLOGY 

 
Prof. Roberto Rettori 
E-mail: roberto.rettori@unipg.it  
Tel: +39 075 585 2664 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS COORDINATOR 

GIURISPRUDENZA 
LAW  

 
Prof. Maurizio Oliviero 
E-mail: maurizio.oliviero@unipg.it 
Tel: 075 585 2404 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

INGEGNERIA 
ENGINEERING  

 
Prof. Franco Cotana 
E-mail: franco.cotana@unipg.it 
Tel: +39 075 585 3958 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

INGEGNERIA CIVILE E AMBIENTALE 
CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 

 
Dott.ssa Diana Salciarini 
E-mail: diana.salciarini@unipg.it 
Tel: +39 075 585 3957 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

 
LETTERE, LINGUE, LETTERATURE E CIVILTA’ 
ANTICHE E MODERNE 
HUMANITIES,  ANCIENT AND MODERN 
LANGUAGES, LITERATURE AND CULTURES 
 

 
Dott.ssa Annalisa Volpone 
E-mail: annalisa.volpone@unipg.it  
Tel: +39 075 585 4812 
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

MATEMATICA E INFORMATICA 
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTER SCIENCES 

 
Prof.ssa Rita Vincenti 
E-mail: rita.vincenti@unipg.it 
Tel: +39 075 585 5022 
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DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

MEDICINA  
MEDICINE 

 
Prof. Francesco Grignani 
E-mail: francesco.grignani@unipg.it  
Tel: +39 075 585 3536 - 3535 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

MEDICINA SPERIMENTALE 
EXPERIMENTAL MEDICINE 

 
Prof. Francesco Grignani 
E-mail: francesco.grignani@unipg.it  
Tel: +39 075 585 3536 - 3535 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

MEDICINA VETERINARIA 
VETERINARY 

 
Dott. Gabriele Brecchia 
E-mail: gabriele.brecchia@unipg.it  
Tel: +39 075 585 7641 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

SCIENZE AGRARIE, ALIMENTARI E AMBIENTALI 
AGRICULTURAL, FOOD AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES 

 
Prof. Luigi Russi 
E-mail: luigi.russi@unipg.it 
Tel: +39 075 6286 – 6835 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

 
SCIENZE CHIRURGICHE E BIOMEDICHE 
SURGERY AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES 

 
Prof. Francesco Grignani 
E-mail: francesco.grignani@unipg.it  
Tel: +39 075 585 3536 - 3535 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

SCIENZE FARMACEUTICHE 
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

 
Prof.ssa Maura Marinozzi 
E-mail: maura.marinozzi@unipg.it  
Tel: +39 075 585 5159 - 5144 
 

DEPARTMENT ERASMUS  COORDINATOR 

SCIENZE POLITICHE 
POLITICAL SCIENCES 

 
Prof. Enrico Caniglia  
E-mail: enrico.caniglia@unipg.it 
Tel: +39 075 585 5400 
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